
I этап II этап III этап Финал Сумма

1 ГУЛЯЕВ Михаил б.р. КСК "Охотник", МО 20 11 31

2 РУБЦОВА Любовь 1 юн. КСК "Всадница", МО 17 9 26

3 РАДАЕВА Светлана б.р. КСК "Всадница", МО 8 13 21

4 ИСАЕВА Ирина б.р. КСК "Всадница", МО 13 7 20

5 ЛУКИНА Александра б.р. Ч/В, МО 18 18

6 ЧЕВЮК Валентина, 2010 б.р. КСК "Сонет", МО 12 5 17

6 ШАТИЛИНА Наталья 2 КФХ "Богородское", МО 7 10 17

8 ПАЩЕНКО Анна, 2009 б.р. Ч/В, МО 15 1 16

9 УХАНОВА Мария, 2010 б.р. Ч/В, МО 15 15

10 ЖУКОВА Анастасия, 2010 б.р. КСК "Гелиос", МО 6 8 14

11 ВЫБОРОВА Полина, 2011 б.р. КСК "Охотник", МО 11 11

12 КОМАНДИНА Алёна б.р. ЧК "Полёт", МО 10 10

13 ШПЯКИНА Дарья б.р. Ч/В, МО 9 9

14 РЫКОВА Злата, 2011 б.р. КСК "Охотник", МО 6 6

15 ЕПИШКИНА Ирина б.р. Ч/В, МО 5 5

16 ЧЕБОТАРЬ Лев б.р. КСК "Охотник", МО 4 4

16 КОРЯКИНА Василиса 1 юн. КСК "Всадница", МО 0 4 4

18 АХМАТОВА Анастасия, 2009 б.р. ЧК "Полёт", МО 3 3

18 БЕЛЫХ Полина б.р. КСК "Охотник", МО 3 3

20 КАРТАШКОВА Светлана б.р. Ч/В, МО 2 2
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I этап II этап III этап Финал Сумма

1 РАДАЕВА Светлана б.р. КСК "Всадница", МО 17 5 22

2 ВОЛКОВА Мария б.р. КК "Фаэтон", МО 20 20

3 ЧЕБОТАРЬ Лев, 2008 б.р. КСК "Охотник", МО 7 10 17
 

4 КОРЯКИНА Василиса, 2007 1 юн. КСК "Всадница", МО 15 15

5 ЛЕПИЛИНА Вероника, 2007 б.р. КСК "Охотник", МО 12 2 14

6 ШАТИЛИНА Наталья 2 КФХ "Богородское", МО 13 13

7 РЫКОВА Злата, 2011 б.р. КСК "Охотник", МО 11 11

7 КОВЧЕНКОВА Юна, 2010 б.р. КСК "Охотник", МО 8 3 11

9 БОГДАНОВА Эльвира б.р. Ч/В, МО 10 10

10
СКОРОХОДОВА Ксения, 
2007

б.р. КСК "Сонет", МО 9 9

11 ТРУНЦЕВ Александр б.р. КСК "Охотник", МО 7 7

12 ШПЯКИНА Дарья б.р. Ч/В, МО 6 6

13 УСПЕХОВА Юлия, 2007 б.р. КСК "Охотник", МО 5 5

14 КОМАНДИНА Алёна б.р. ЧК "Полёт", МО 4 4

15 ВЫБОРОВА Полина, 2011 б.р. КСК "Охотник", МО 1 1

ГУЛЯЕВ Михаил б.р. КСК "Охотник", МО 0 0

АХМАТОВА Анастасия, 
2009

б.р. ЧК "Полёт", МО 0 0
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I этап II этап III этап Финал Сумма

1 ТРУНЦЕВ Александр б.р. КСК "Охотник", МО 8 8

2 САПАТОВА Анастасия б.р. Ч/В, МО 3 3 6

3 ЧЕБОТАРЬ Лев б.р. КСК "Охотник", МО 5 5

4 СКОРОХОДОВА Ксения б.р. КСК "Сонет", МО 1 1
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